
GREATER AUCKLAND

Zone 1

Zone 3

Zone 4

Zone 5

Zone 2

ZONE 2

Whangaparaoa Road - Manly
Whangaparaoa Plaza

Whangaparaoa
Silverdale
East Coast Bays Road

Silverdale
Millwater
Milldale
Dairy Flat
Orewa
Hatfields

Silverdale
Kaukapakapa
Waitoki
Wainui
Albany/Northshore

Matakana
Warkworth
Puhoi

ZONE 1

ZONE 3

ZONE 4

ZONE 5
5

4

3

2

1

WENTWORTH BUS ROUTES

Bus Zone’s

Annual Fee

Term 1 2026

(paid by 10 equal Automatic Payments from February to November incl.)

Bus routes are modified throughout the school year to ensure the routes are logical
and that new students are catered for.� All existing parents are notified of changes.

Zone 1

Zone 2

Zone 3

Zone 4

Zone 5

$1,400.00

$1,785.00

$2,280.00

$2,500.00

$2,650.00


