

WENTWORTH BUS ROUTES

Term 1 2026

Annual Fee

(paid by 10 equal Automatic Payments from February to November incl.)

Zone 1	\$1,400.00
Zone 2	\$1,785.00
Zone 3	\$2,280.00
Zone 4	\$2,500.00
Zone 5	\$2,650.00

Bus Zone's

